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PADD1118 / WSCA-NASPO (14-19) #AR-233
Cisco Reseller Discounts
	Products and Services
	CenturyLink
Joel Strickler

208-364-1192

208.364.3954 (fax)

Joel.Strickler@Centurylink.com
	Presidio (INX)

Ken Daugherty
Regional Vice President
503.594.0362
kdaugherty@presidio.com
Leo Cala
Customer Orders

503.594.1370
lcala@presidio.com

	Mountain States Networking

A Converge-One Technologies Company
Theresa Robison, Acct Mgr
801.743.6259

801.281.3511 (fax)

trobison@mstates.com
Mark R. Smith

Senior Account Executive

msmith@converge-one.com
208.854.9626 cell

208.577.2127 off

420 W. Main Street, Suite 300

Boise, ID 83702


	CompuNet

Mitch Cunningham

208.286.3037

208.286.3002

mcunningham@compunet.biz
	Ednetics

Bill Spain

888.809.4609

208.777.4708

bill@ednetics.com

	Products
	35.00%
	35.00%
	35.00%
	35.00%
	35.00%

	SMARTnet Maintenance 1‐Year
	10.00%
	10.00%
	10.00%
	10.00%
	10.00%

	SMARTnet Maintenance 3‐Year (Pre‐Paid)
	17.00%
	17.00%
	17.00%
	17.00%
	17.00%

	SMARTnet Maintenance 5‐Year (Pre‐Paid)
	21.00%
	21.00%
	21.00%
	21.00%
	21.00%

	AS/Training/Professional Services (if applicable)
	10.00%
	10.00%
	10.00%
	10.00%
	10.00%

	Education Products
	35.00%
	35.00%
	35.00%
	35.00%
	35.00%

	Education SMARTnet 1‐Year
	25.00%
	25.00%
	25.00%
	25.00%
	25.00%

	Education SMARTnet 3‐Year (Prepaid)
	28.00%
	28.00%
	28.00%
	28.00%
	28.00%

	Education SMARTnet 3‐Year (Prepaid)
	30.00%
	30.00%
	30.00%
	30.00%
	30.00%

	Education AS/Training/Professional

Services (if applicable)
	10.00%
	10.00%
	10.00%
	10.00%
	10.00%


